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200508230004
35180

08/23/2005
04:05:56

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JOINER
FLOORING
INC DBA

34 52 Lot#:22
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

200508170004
24530

08/17/2005
03:45:44

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

34 52 Lot#:20
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

200508240004
36980

08/24/2005
03:08:46

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS KITCHENS
CHARLES M

34 52 Lot#:85
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

200508260004
40850

08/26/2005
10:37:16

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JOINER
FLOORING
INC DBA

34 52 Lot#:22
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

200508110004
14030

08/11/2005
03:35:43

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON

34 52 Lot#:65
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

200508170004
24620

08/17/2005
03:45:53

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON

34 52 Lot#:51
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

200508260004
41100

08/26/2005
11:30:50

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CAHABA
VALLEY
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

34 52 Lot#:50
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT


