Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC; Date Recorded= 2005/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200508230004 35180	08/23/2005 04:05:56	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOINER FLOORING INC DBA			34	52		Lot#:22 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200508170004 24530	08/17/2005 03:45:44	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			34	52		Lot#:20 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200508240004 36980	08/24/2005 03:08:46	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KITCHENS CHARLES M			34	52		Lot#:85 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200508260004 40850	08/26/2005 10:37:16	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOINER FLOORING INC DBA			34	52		Lot#:22 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200508110004 14030	08/11/2005 03:35:43	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON			34	52		Lot#:65 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200508170004 24620	08/17/2005 03:45:53	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON			34	52		Lot#:51 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200508260004 41100	08/26/2005 11:30:50	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CAHABA VALLEY BUILDING COMPANY LLC			34	52		Lot#:50 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT